
DEPARTMENT CONTACT EMAIL
Accounts Payable/Invoices Accounting & Finance Caira Wilkins cwilkins@georgiabanking.com 
Accounts Payable/Invoices Accounting & Finance Laura Finney lfinney@georgiabanking.com
Blank Notecards/Letterhead/Envelopes Marketing Lauren Nelson lpnelson@georgiabanking.com
Blue Professional Folders Marketing Lauren Nelson lpnelson@georgiabanking.com
Bold Banker Game CRM Renish Saleembhai rsaleembhai@georgiabanking.com
Booking a Meeting Room IT IT HelpDesk helpdesk@georgiabanking.com
Business Cards Human Resources LaTonya Holland sadams@georgiabanking.com
Employee Accounts Customer Care Center & Digital Banking Laura Garner lgarner@georgiabanking.com
Expense Reports Accounting & Finance Caira Wilkins lfinney@georgiabanking.com
FedEx Access Banking Systems Heather Stanford hstanford@georgiabanking.com
Logo Requests Marketing Marketing marketing@georgiabanking.com
Money Bags Retail Operations Abby Petty apetty@georgiabanking.com
Money Envelopes Marketing Lauren Nelson lpnelson@georgiabanking.com
New/Lost Name Badge Human Resources LaTonya Holland sadams@georgiabanking.com
Open Path/Fob Access IT IT HelpDesk helpdesk@georgiabanking.com
Service Standards Green Booklets Marketing Lauren Nelson lpnelson@georgiabanking.com
Sponsorship Requests Marketing Marketing marketing@georgiabanking.com
Staples Supplies Access Marketing Lauren Nelson lpnelson@georgiabanking.com
Swag Requests Marketing Marketing marketing@georgiabanking.com
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